Property History

Application No:
Address:

Proposal:

23/03208/LEG

Edgcumbe, Heather Drive, Sunningdale, Ascot

Details of the SAP Report in regard to the unilateral undertaking of planning

permission 22/02801/VAR

Planning History

Application No.

22/01543/FULL
22/02801/VAR

22/02833/CONDIT

23/00963/FULL

23/03208/LEG

Description

Replacement detached dwelling

Variation (under Section 73) of
Condition |4 (Approved Plans)
to substitute those plans
approved under 22/01543/FULL
for a replacement detached
dwelling with amended plans.

Details required by condition 2
(external materials), 7 (hard and
soft landscaping), 8 (biodiversity
net gain), 12 (surface water
drainage) and 13 (PV and air
source heat pump) for planning
permission (22/01543/FULL) for
a replacement detached
dwelling.

Detached garage and new
entrance gates

Details of the SAP Report in
regard to the unilateral

undertaking of planning
permission 22/02801/VAR

Status

PERM
PERM

APPROV

PERM

REC

Opened

08.06.2022
17.10.2022

21.10.2022

19.04.2023

22.12.2023

Closed

29.09.2022
23.01.2023

03.04.2023

15.06.2023

Appeals History

Application No.

Description

Status

Opened

Closed

Enforcement History

Application No.
23/50002/ENF

Description

Enforcement Enquiry

Status
CLOSED

Opened
06.01.2023

Closed
13.01.2023




