Property History

Application No: 23/03208/LEG

Edgcumbe, Heather Drive, Sunningdale, Ascot Address:

Details of the SAP Report in regard to the unilateral undertaking of planning permission $22/0280\,I/VAR$ Proposal:

Planning History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
22/01543/FULL	Replacement detached dwelling	PERM	08.06.2022	29.09.2022
22/02801/VAR	Variation (under Section 73) of Condition 14 (Approved Plans) to substitute those plans approved under 22/01543/FULL for a replacement detached dwelling with amended plans.	PERM	17.10.2022	23.01.2023
22/02833/CONDIT	Details required by condition 2 (external materials), 7 (hard and soft landscaping), 8 (biodiversity net gain), 12 (surface water drainage) and 13 (PV and air source heat pump) for planning permission (22/01543/FULL) for a replacement detached dwelling.	APPROV	21.10.2022	03.04.2023
23/00963/FULL	Detached garage and new entrance gates	PERM	19.04.2023	15.06.2023
23/03208/LEG	Details of the SAP Report in regard to the unilateral undertaking of planning permission 22/02801/VAR	REC	22.12.2023	
Appeals History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
Enforcement History				
Application No.	Description	Status	Opened	Closed
23/50002/ENF	Enforcement Enquiry	CLOSED	06.01.2023	13.01.2023